

Celebrity Sports INC. SPONSORSHIP 2025 PROPOSAL

Join the Celebrity Sports Entertainment Revolution: Become a Sponsor for Celebrity Sports Inc. 2025. Presented By:

Celebrity Boxing Comic Con LLC/ Celebrity Sports Inc.



About Us

Celebrity Sports Inc. 2025

Celebrity Sports Inc. is a dynamic sports entertainment company founded by Tommy Parker and Dr. Hasaan Rasheed, two visionaries with a passion for sports, entertainment, and creating unforgettable experiences for fans.

With a lineup of thrilling sporting events including boxing, dodgeball, volleyball, flag football, and paintball spread out over the course of the year, Celebrity Sports Inc. offers high-energy entertainment for fans of all ages. These events are not just ordinary games, but are designed to be epic spectacles that keep fans on the edge of their seats.

In addition to live events, Celebrity Sports Inc. also offers pay-per-view (PPV) options for fans who want to experience the action from the comfort of their own home. This provides an opportunity for sports enthusiasts to tune in and support their favorite athletes and celebrities from around the world.

As the company looks ahead to the future, plans are already underway to expand their range of sports offerings for 2026. Fans can expect even more exciting and diverse events that will cater to a wide range of interests and passions.

Tommy Parker, a multi-talented writer, producer, and New York fashion photographer, brings his creative expertise to the table, ensuring that every event is not only entertaining but also visually stunning. Dr. Hasaan Rasheed, a versatile actor, entrepreneur, and sports enthusiast, athlete and Professional Dunker for the NBA's Memphis Grizzlies, infuses his passion for entertainment and sports into every aspect of the company, ensuring that fans have an experience they will never forget. Join us at Celebrity Sports Inc. for an electrifying journey through the world of sports, entertainment, and celebrity culture. We promise non-stop thrills, excitement, and unforgettable moments that will leave you wanting more.

OUR MISSION



At Celebrity Sports Inc., our mission is to elevate the world of sports entertainment by bringing together a diverse range of athletes, celebrities, and fans in thrilling and unforgettable events.

Through our innovative and high-energy sporting experiences, we aim to inspire, entertain, and unite fans from all walks of life. Our vision is to create a platform that celebrates the passion, talent, and excitement of sports, while providing unique and engaging opportunities for sponsors to connect with our enthusiastic and engaged audience. Join us in our mission to redefine sports entertainment and create lasting memories for fans worldwide."





CelebritySportsInc.com 2025 Sponsorship Options

Presenting Partner (1) - \$100,000

Celebrity Sports Inc. Proudly Presented by: (your company name here) With Our Logo As Header For All Sporting Events On All Marketing Presenting Sponsorship Mention on any Media TV/Radio/News Paper ETC.. Presenting Sponsor for entirety of all 2025 events Presenting Sponsor On All Websites and All Sporting Events Pages and websites **2 Hotel Rooms Accommodations** 25 Free VIP Tickets - 10 VIP Backstage Passes To all events of 2025 A Thank You Endorsement Video From All of Our Celebrity Guest to Your Company 2-Page Spread Ad in our Event Program (Mailed 1 Month Before Event) Promotion on our Website, X (Twitter), YouTube, Facebook, and Instagram as Presenting Partner Midway Space/Vendor Space Promote Business Goods & Services **Announcement Before Show Starting Each Night** Your business name required in all advertising mediums Brand Placement on Marketing Collateral- event tickets, programs, flyers, t-shirts **Full Sponsorship of all After Party Events** Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 24 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue, Meet & Greet opportunities for all VIP Passes

Partnering Sponsor (2) - \$50,000

Partnering Sponsor Celebrity Sports Inc. Proudly Presented by: (Presenting sponsor name here) In Partners With (Partnering Sponsor Name Here)

Sponsorship Mentions on any Media TV/Radio/Newspaper ETC..

Partnering Sponsor On All Websites and All Sporting Events Pages and websites

20 Free Vip Tickets - 10 VIP Backstage Passes

A Thank you Video Endorsement from 5 of our Celebrity Guest To Your Company

2 Hotel Room accommodations

Full Page Ad in our Event Program (Mailed 1 Month Before Event) Promotion on our Website, Twitter, YouTube, Facebook, and Instagram as Partnering Partner Products or Services Information Made Available in Gift Shop Area Announcement Before Show Starting on Hosting Night Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 16 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue, Promotional Giveaways at Host Meet and Greet Opportunities Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag

Event Sponsor (4) - \$25,000

15 Free VIP Passes 8 VIP Back Stage Passes A Thank You Endorsement To Your Company From 3 Of Our Celebrity Guest 1/2 Page Ad in our Event Program (Mailed 1 Month Before Event) Promotion on our Website, Twitter, YouTube, Facebook, and Instagram Products or Services Information Made Available in Gift Shop Area Full Sponsorship of One 80's Event (80's Cars w 80's Stars, Meet and Greet, Movie at the Theatre, etc.) Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 12 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag

Platinum Partner (10) - \$10,000

6 Vip Passes 3 Back Stage 6 Back Stage Passes

A Thank You Endorsement From 1 Celebrity Guest To Your Company

1/4 Page Ad in our Event Program (Mailed 1 Month Before Event)

Promotion on our Website, Twitter, YouTube, Facebook, and Instagram

Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 8 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue

Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag

Gold Partner (15) - \$5,000

Banner Shown on Website

Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag 1/8 Page Ad in our Event Program (Mailed 1 Month Before Event) Promotion on our Website, Twitter, YouTube, Facebook, and Instagram Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 4 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue

Silver Partner (20) - \$2,000

Banner Shown on Website

Opportunity to make Special Offer to Guests on Event Website And Put any Products or material in SwagBag Brand exposure throughout venue in the form of: 2 Banners Hung Inside & Outside Event Venue

Bronze Partner (Unlimited) - \$500

Banner Shown on Website And 2 Banners at the Event



Package:			
	Payment Due at signing of Contract.		
Amount:	Date:		
Business		Authorized	
Signature:		Title and printed	
name:		Business	
Name:			
Address:			
 Phone:			
Email:			
 Website:			
Signature:	Title a	Title and printed	
name:			

Celebrity Sports Inc./ Celebrity Boxing Comic Con LLC Tommy Parker 479-721-0100 <u>Tommy@Celebrityboxingcomiccon.com</u>

Dr. Hasaan Rasheed 214-578-2923 <u>Hasaanrasheed@gmail.com</u>

THANK YOU!

WE LOOK FORWARD TO HEARING BACK FROM YOU.

